2023 Ninja H2" Kawasaks
PARTS DIAGRAM
Chassis Electrical Equipment

391568
2072A 3 D o
220 ,7\/\(/“/ D—92173c F2760
/J/ﬂ V ose —= (») 92072
56030—<2 K~ 0y,
< % 92173A 92173E

Fuse Box (1) 920728
26006B~E:_: JE008E % S
26006—=| e te® ¥

Fuse Box(2) \/\/\\/
26006—<1— /\> ¥
26006A—— | 39156 ®
26006B——{-——26006A SF.
26006—=—*7——26006C <>——56030A

Ref.Fuel 270028

Injection

26011A

§—92154B

S/ 39156F
__;Ex 39156E 26011
Ref.Cowling b

50 Ref .Air Chamber
5 .‘ 26012
A2 Ref.Fuel Tank Q Ref .Rear
930624 39156H @

Ref .Cowling 921618 91544

92152
92154
Ref .Fuel Lr//
Injection

Fender (s)

215 , ‘ Ref.Fuel Tank 39156D
92161
156K
IR 97002 (CN)
& 132 Ref.lIgnition Switch \
92072A S 92173 11057 /Locks/Ref lectors ®
Ref.Clutch 92173 92037C
Master S \ Ref .Rear %
Cylinder .,"va Fender(s) 92037Aﬁ;
AN Q—M%A pW
9217186—8y 9w2i6i—e ¥ 21 )
Ref.Front Fork*@ Ref.Frame 920378
27003‘@2{ § D 11056A
Ref .Muffler(s) 92172A

921 71Cﬁ{
92154C

92154B——¢ 92172A—«
92173—@ \== v 2
Ref.Rodiotor 132A
921718— 82171D

Ref .Rear 39156

Ref .Cowling 92037 Fender(s)

£\
110568

.Ignition Switch 132A
/Locks/Ref lectors Ref.Crankcase 92171D

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2023 Ninja H?"
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
BRACKET,FR WHEEL SPEED SENSOR (Ref # 11056)

BRACKET,RR WHEEL SPEED SENSOR (Ref # 11056A)

BRACKET,STARTER (Ref # 11056B)
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP CONNECTOR (Ref # 11057)
BRACKET,RELAY BOX (Ref # 11057A)
BRACKET-COMP,ECU CONNECTOR (Ref # 23062)
BRACKET-COMP,RELAY BOX (Ref # 23062A)
BRACKET-COMP,ECU (Ref # 23062B)
BRACKET-COMP,ECU (Ref # 23062C)

FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)

HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)

RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B)

HORN (Ref # 27003)

PAD,DIAG. CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156)
PAD,25X50%20 (Ref # 39156A)

PAD,20X70X1 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,DIAG. CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,38X73X1 (Ref # 39156D)

PAD,25X50X20 (Ref # 39156E)

PAD,25X20X1 (Ref # 39156F)

PART NUMBER

11056-7025
11056-7539
11056-7543
11057-0040
11057-2013
23062-0843
23062-1212
23062-1213
23062-1222
26006-0001
26006-0020
26006-1078
26006-1080
26011-0908
26011-0909
26012-0564
26031-2536
26031-2537
27002-0050
27002-1062
27002-1086
27003-0104
39156-1886
39156-1940
39156-1946
39156-2112
39156-2468
39156-2491
39156-2494

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



2023 Ninja H?"
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME
PAD,30X15X1 (Ref # 39156G)
PAD,50X65X2 (Ref # 39156H)
PAD,30X30X1 (Ref # 39156l)
PAD,40X18X1 (Ref # 39156))
PAD,50X40X0.5 (Ref # 39156K)
TRIM (Ref # 53044)

LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030)
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030A)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072)

BAND (Ref # 92072A)
BAND,0S170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072B)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,8.2X16X8.3 (Ref # 92161B)
DAMPER,15X50X7 (Ref # 92161C)
CLAMP,20MM DIA. (Ref # 92171)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171B)
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)

PART NUMBER

39156-2495
39156-2496
39156-2497
39156-2498
39156-2499
53044-0580
56030-1449
56030-1450
92037-1163
92037-1539
92037-1608
92037-1993
92072-0782
92072-1392
92072-1414
92152-0329
92153-0410
92154-0209
92154-0211
92154-0551
92154-0745
92161-0203
92161-0570
92161-1584
92161-2206
92171-0069
92171-0305
92171-0316
92171-0689

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

b =TI o ) N S S S N 0 T S e e S e N
e

>
o)

SN R A AN R A NNN VY NN



2023 Ninja H?"
PARTS LIST
Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME

CLAMP (Ref # 92171D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171E)

CLAMP (Ref # 92171F)

CLAMP,25MM DIA. (Ref # 92171G)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)
CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)

CLAMP,RUBBER PLATE (Ref # 92173C)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132A)

PART NUMBER

92171-0739
92171-0766
92171-0813
92171-1559
92172-0238
92172-0262
92173-0127
92173-0791
92173-0861
92173-1229
92173-1513
92173-1599
132BA0610
132BA0612

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
2
2
1
1
3
2

AR
1
1
1
AR

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



