

2023 Ninja H2®

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,FR WHEEL SPEED SENSOR (Ref # 11056)	11056-7025	1
BRACKET,RR WHEEL SPEED SENSOR (Ref # 11056A)	11056-7539	1
BRACKET,STARTER (Ref # 11056B)	11056-7543	1
BRACKET,FUEL PUMP CONNECTOR (Ref # 11057)	11057-0040	1
BRACKET,RELAY BOX (Ref # 11057A)	11057-2013	1
BRACKET-COMP,ECU CONNECTOR (Ref # 23062)	23062-0843	1
BRACKET-COMP,RELAY BOX (Ref # 23062A)	23062-1212	1
BRACKET-COMP,ECU (Ref # 23062B)	23062-1213	1
BRACKET-COMP,ECU (Ref # 23062C)	23062-1222	1
FUSE,MINI BLADE,15A,BLUE (Ref # 26006)	26006-0001	4
FUSE,MINI BLADE,25A,NATURAL (Ref # 26006A)	26006-0020	2
FUSE,MINI BLADE,10A,RED (Ref # 26006B)	26006-1078	7
FUSE,MINI BLADE,30A,GREEN (Ref # 26006C)	26006-1080	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(-) (Ref # 26011)	26011-0908	1
WIRE-LEAD,BATTERY(+) (Ref # 26011A)	26011-0909	1
BATTERY,YTZ10S,12V 8.6AH (Ref # 26012)	26012-0564	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031)	26031-2536	1
HARNESS,MAIN (Ref # 26031A)	26031-2537	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002)	27002-0050	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002A)	27002-1062	1
RELAY-ASSY (Ref # 27002B)	27002-1086	1
HORN (Ref # 27003)	27003-0104	1
PAD,DIAG. CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156)	39156-1886	1
PAD,25X50X20 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-1940	1
PAD,20X70X1 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-1946	1
PAD,DIAG. CONNECTOR (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2112	2
PAD,38X73X1 (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2468	1
PAD,25X50X20 (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2491	1
PAD,25X20X1 (Ref # 39156F)	39156-2494	1

2023 Ninja H2®

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
PAD,30X15X1 (Ref # 39156G)	39156-2495	1
PAD,50X65X2 (Ref # 39156H)	39156-2496	1
PAD,30X30X1 (Ref # 39156I)	39156-2497	1
PAD,40X18X1 (Ref # 39156J)	39156-2498	1
PAD,50X40X0.5 (Ref # 39156K)	39156-2499	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0580	2
LABEL,FUSE BOX1 (Ref # 56030)	56030-1449	1
LABEL,FUSE BOX2 (Ref # 56030A)	56030-1450	1
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	1
CLAMP,L=45 (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1539	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1608	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1993	1
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072)	92072-0782	6
BAND (Ref # 92072A)	92072-1392	AR
BAND,OS170-FT7(BLACK) (Ref # 92072B)	92072-1414	AR
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0329	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0410	1
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0211	9
BOLT,FLANGED,6X16 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0551	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-0745	2
DAMPER,RELAY BOX (Ref # 92161)	92161-0203	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0570	1
DAMPER,8.2X16X8.3 (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1584	2
DAMPER,15X50X7 (Ref # 92161C)	92161-2206	1
CLAMP,20MM DIA. (Ref # 92171)	92171-0069	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92171A)	92171-0305	1
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171B)	92171-0316	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171C)	92171-0689	1

2023 Ninja H2®

PARTS LIST

Chassis Electrical Equipment

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CLAMP (Ref # 92171D)	92171-0739	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171E)	92171-0766	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92171F)	92171-0813	2
CLAMP,25MM DIA. (Ref # 92171G)	92171-1559	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0238	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X10 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0262	3
CLAMP,CLIP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0127	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173A)	92173-0791	AR
CLAMP (Ref # 92173B)	92173-0861	1
CLAMP,RUBBER PLATE (Ref # 92173C)	92173-1229	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173D)	92173-1513	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92173E)	92173-1599	AR
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X10 (Ref # 132)	132BA0610	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0612	2